
JCC BOY’S BASKETBALL SUMMER 2024 MASTER 

 

 

Wed. May 29 HS team Camp 7:30-9:30 am 

 

 

Thurs. May 30 Junior High Camp (6 & 7th Grade) 9-noon 

JCC Elementary (3-5th Grade) 1:00 -3 pm 

HS team Camp 7:00-9:00pm 

 

Fri. May 31   Junior High Camp (6 & 7th Grade) 9-noon 

JCC Elementary (3-5th Grade) 1:00 -3 pm  

HS team camp 7:00-9:00 pm     

 

Mon. June 3  Syracuse Summer League (8-11th Grade)   VANS DEPART FROM HS at 4:45pm 

        Varsity vs Syracuse 5:30pm. CT1 

        Varsity vs Conestoga 6:30pm. CT1 

        JV vs Conestoga 6:30 pm  JV2 

        JV vs Syracuse2 7:30pm JV2      

                                          

Wed. June 5 Weeping Water Summer League (VARSITY non-baseball players) VANS DEPART from HS at 5:15 pm 

        Game vs Lourdes CC 6:30pm CT1 

        Game vs Conestoga 8:30pm CT2  

  

Thurs June 6 J-B team camp (varsity only) -     Departure time TBD 

 

 

Mon. June 10  Syracuse Summer League (8-11th Grade)     VANS DEPART FROM HS at 4:45pm 

        Varsity vs Palmyra 5:30pm CT2  

        Varsity vs J-B 6:30 pm CT2 

        JV vs Syracuse3 6:30pm JV2    

        JV vs Syracuse1 8:30pm JV1  

 

Wed. June 12 Weeping Water Summer League (VARSITY non-baseball players) VANS DEPART from HS at 4:15 pm 

        Game vs Lewiston  5:30 pm CT2 

        Game vs WW 7:30pm CT1 

 

Thurs. June 13 Concordia team Camp (JV & Vars)   Departure time TBD 

 

 

Mon. June 17  Syracuse Summer League (8-11th Grade)   VANS DEPART FROM HS at 4:45  

        Varsity vs Elm-Mur 5:30pm CT2 

        Varsity vs Conestoga 6:30pm CT2 

        JV vs Elm-Mur 6:30 JV2 

        JV vs Syracuse2 7:30pm JV1 

 

Wed. June 19 Weeping Water Summer League (VARSITY non-baseball players) VANS DEPART from HS at 5:15 pm 

        Game vs Brownell Talbot  6:30 pm CT2 

        Game vs Cornerstone Christian 8:30pm CT1 

 

 

Thurs.  June 20 Team Camp 7:00-9:00 am    

l 

 

Mon. June 24  Syracuse Summer League (8-11th Grade)   VANS DEPART FROM HS at 4:45  

        Varsity vs Palmyra 5:30pm CT1 

        Varsity vs Syracuse 6:30pm CT2 

        JV vs Palmyra 6:30pm JV1 

        JV vs J-B 7:30pm JV2 

 

Wed. June 26 Weeping Water Summer League (VARSITY non-baseball players) VANS DEPART from HS at 5:15 pm 

        Game vs CVA  6:30 pm CT2 

        Game vs Lourdes CC 8:30pm CT1 

 

Thurs.  June 27 Team Camp 7:00-9:00 am 

 

 



JCC BOY’S BASKETBALL SUMMER 2024 MASTER 

 

 

 

Monday July 1 HS Skills night 7:00-8:30 pm 

 

Monday July 8 Youth skills night 5:30-7:00 pm  

HS skills night 7:00-8:30 pm 

 

Thurs. July 11 HS Skills night 7:00-8:30 pm 

 

Mon. July 15 Youth skills night 5:30-7:00 pm  

HS skills night 7:00-8:30 pm 

 

Thurs. July 18 HS Skills night 7:00-8:30 pm 

 

Mon. July 22 Youth skills night 5:30-7:00 pm  

HS skills night 7:00-8:30 pm 

 

Thurs. July 25 HS Skills night 7:00-8:30 pm 

 

Mon. July 29 Youth skills night5:30-7:00pm  

HS skills night 7:00-8:30 pm 

 

HS skills night for JCC athletes that were in 7th - 11th grade during the 2023-24school year.  

Elem skills night for JCC athletes that were in 3rd - 6th grade during the 2023-24 school year. 


